
110 

906954 
906955 
9070285 
907142 
907143 
907144 
907145 
907146 
907208 
907214 
907221 
907233 
907250 
907272 
907308 
907330 
907355 
907360 
907361 
907361 
907364 
907365 
907380 
907384 
907435 
907436 
907437 
907438 
907444 
907445 
907458 
907471 
907481 
907520 
907521 
907574 
907579 
907588 
907589 
907599 
907605 
907607 
907660 
907667 
907699 
907700 
907701 
907702 
907739 
907761 
907763 
907765 
907746 
907767 
907768 
907769 
907770 
907773 
907796 
907801 
907802 
907862 
907863 
907864 
907920 
907926 
907927 
907938 
907946 
907950 
907974 
907981 
907986 
907998 
7908008 
908056 
908042 
908063 
908072 
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TUESDAY, DECEMBER 27, 1988, CONTINUED 

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
TULSA BEEF & 
SEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
DIMENSION SPECIALIST INC 
S5WO ACQUISITION CORP 
BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL 
WAUKESHA-PEARCE 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
REFRIGERATION SALES CO 
SCOTT RICE 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
O M E CORPORATION 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 

CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 

WESTERN PAPER CO 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 
W W GRAINGER INC 
SCOTT RICE 
TULSA BEEF & 

GEORGES GF OKLAHOMA INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
SCOTT RICE 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 

CIBA GEIGY PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCOTT RICE 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
SCOTT RICE 

ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
- XEROX CORPORATION 

XEROX CORPORATION 

SCOTT RICE 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO, 
CITY OF TULSA 

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 

SCHOOLS ADVISORY COUNCIL 
KWAL PAINTS 

FADLER COMPANY INC. 

TULSA BEEF & 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 

ROSE HILL MEMORIAL PARK 
NOVUS 

BOWERS OIL CO 

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 

PLUNKETT COMPANY OF 
WESCHE CQO 

OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
WESCHE CO 

HOBART CORPORATION 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
AT&T 
DIXON'S AUTO GLASS 
AMERICAN TRUCK SALVAGE 
BOWERS OIL CO 
ACE TRANSMISSION 
BOONE & BOONE SALES co 
ALLIED BEARING SUPPLY Co 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
TULSA COUNTY JUVENILE 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
K-MART 
ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
IBM 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
BOWERS OIL co 
TULSA BUSINESS CHRONICLE 

SHELTER 7.47 
SHELTER 14.95 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 30.00 
COSTS 2,314.82 
COSTS 1,662.10 
COSTS 2,109.33 
COSTS 981.12 
COSTS 851.91 
SUPPLIES 429,00 
FOOD 347.76 
TRAINING 250.00 
MAINT. 1,491.15 
SERVICES 228.10 
MAINT. 615.16 
EQUIPMENT 233.10 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 184.00 

POSTAGE 201.15 
SUPPLIES 133.25 

SUPPLIES 10.45 
SERVICES 100,25 

SUPPLIES 29.47 

SUPPLIES 270.460 
SUPPLIES 75.15 
SUPPLIES 7.99 
COSTS 1,167.44 
cOosTs 504.50 
COSTS 2,128.00 

costs 579.00 
SUPPLIES 713.43 
SUPPLIES 7495.52 
SUPPLIES 21.57 
SERVICES 34,599.98 
SUPPLIES 631.75 
SUPPLIES 203.54 
COSTS 1,659.02 
SUPPLIES 18.03 
MAINT. 1,480.40 
SUPPLIES 23.95 
SUPPLIES 10.05 
SUPPLIES 683.28 
SERVICES 1,467.39 
SERVICES 1,898.86 
SUPPLIES 480.00 
TRAINING 90,00 
SUPPLIES 1,158.00 
COSTS 1,175.e5 
COSTS 2,036.87 
COSTS 1,632.11 
SERVICES 225.00 
MAINT. 35.00 
OPER. SUPPLIES 378.71 
MATERIALS 15.54 
MATERIALS 135.85 
MATERIALS 37.60 
MAINT. 11.47 
MAINT. 9356.75 
MAINT. 291.462 
MAINT. 66.35 
SERVICE 629.81 
SERVICES 986.15 
SERVICES 2971.00 
MAINT. 118.00 
MAINT. 75.00 
OPER. SUPPLIES 135.58 
MAINT, 150,00 
MAINT. 54.83 
MAINT, 33.46 
MAINT. 104.84 
TRAINING 52.50 
GROCERIES 800.81 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 95.92 
SUPPLIES 286.03 
SUPPLIES 93.28 
SUPPLIES 108.00 
SUPPLIES 71.87 
RENTALS 711.00 
SUPPLIES 43.95 
OPER. SUPPLIES 225.88 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00 


